
Diedra Bolden
Community Programs Coordinator
dbolden@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4374

Arkansas Foodbank’s Programs Team

Chief Officers of the Arkansas Foodbank

Sherri Jones
Chief Programs

 Officer

 Brian Burton
Chief Executive

 Officer

Greg Furr
Interim Chief

 Finance Officer

Emily Piechocki
Chief Development

Officer

 Eric Shelby
Chief Operating

 Officer

Crenisha Wright
Chief Information

 Officer

Sherri Jones
Chief Programs Officer
sjones@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4331

Dreia Fuller
Programs Director 
afuller@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4361

Erica McFadden 
SNAP Specialist
emcfadden@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4311

Megan Strydom
Agency Services Manager 
mstrydom@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4334

Rusty Hart
Agency Services Coordinator
rhart@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4349

Christopher Brown
Programs Support Coordinator
cbrown@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4328

Daven McCoy
Agency Services Coordinator
dmccoy@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4368

Debbie Trickett 
Community/Agency Support Specialist 
dtrickett@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4304

Cindy Nguyen 
Programs USDA and Kitting Specialist
cnguyen@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4359

Misti Mitchell
Community Programs Manager
mmitchell@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4327

Gracie Gonner
Delta Branch Director
ggonner@arkansasfoodbank.org 
870-338-0506 

David King
Warren Branch Director
dking@arkansasfoodbank.org
870-226-4266

Teresa Wilson
Delta Community Programs Coordinator
twilson@arkansasfoodbank.org
870-714-6256

Adrien Mitchell
SNAP/Food is Medicine Coordinator
amitchell@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4330
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Angela Trotter
Warren Community Programs Coordinator
atrotter@arkansasfoodbank.org
870-226-4266

Kristi Heverling
Programs and Insight Manager
kheverling@arkansasfoodbank.org
501-569-4342

Now Hiring
Agency Services Coordinator


